SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:08/19/21 05:18 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Mayor Commissioner
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David A. Lyons.
Julie C. Wilkins .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TOTAL VOTES

1
2,132
338

1

140
197

2021 City of LaBelle
August 17, 2021
Official Results

%

100.00

.30

15.85
.05

41.54
58.46

Election

39
49

Early Vot

119

55
64

Absentee

131

46
84

Report EL45A

Provision

Do oo

Vi a
oA

Page 001



