SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

2021 City of LaBelle August 17, 2021 Official Results Report EL45A

Page 001

Run Date:08/19/21 05:18 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	%	Election	Early Vot	Absentee	Provision
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)		100.00				
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 338		88	119	131	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	. 1	.30	0	0	1	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		15.85				
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		.05				
Mayor Commissioner						
(VOTE FOR) 1						
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)						
David A. Lyons	. 140	41.54	39	55	46	0
Julie C. Wilkins	. 197	58.46	49	64	84	0
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0	0
Under Votes			0	0	1	0

JWA DWA DWA